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Nom et prénom

U12 Filles

Catégorie

CHABOT Anne-Constance LA DOMANGERE U12 Fille

GRATTE Sarah MARCILLY U12 Fille
VANDEWALLE Jeanne BONDUES U12 Fille
PASCAL Julia VAL DE L'INDRE U12 Fille
RIBOT Margaux-Léonie PICARDIERE U12 Fille
U12 Gargons

Nom et prénom Catégorie
FERBUS-BOISDET Althys ~ MARCILLY U12 Gargon
DA SILVA Mathis BOSSE U12 Gargon
DELMAS Victor MARCILLY U12 Gargon
RICHY DURETESTE Clement VAUGOUARD U12 Gargon
PAINVIN Orso CHANTILLY U12 Gargon
DESRAYAUD Raphael GOLF DE PARIS U12 Gargon
BLOT Adam AISSES U12 Gargon
MARTIN Alistair METZ TECHNOPQO U12 Gargon
POIDEVIN Camille RONCEMAY U12 Gargon
PAINVIN Max CHANTILLY U12 Gargon
PIPARD Paul GOLF DE PARIS U12 Gargon
DAMAIS Arthur BUSSY U12 Gargon
HILAL Driss ORLEANS LIMERE U12 Gargon

CHABOT Henri-Alban
PAILLADES Grégoire
VANPOUCKE Joon
SORBA ZIMMER Tom
MASSONNEAU Gabin
RONCHIERI Evan
DELETANG Come

LA DOMANGERE U12 Gargon

ARCACHON
TOURAINE
TOURAINE
TOURAINE
GOLF DE PARIS
MARCILLY

DE FARCY DE PONTFARCY I TOURAINE

BOURGEON Ambroise
YOUSFI Abdalmalik
NINARD Basile
QUENTIN Ambroise
DAI Leo

HALABI DUMAS Hector

LAMBLIN Arthur
GODDEFROQY Louis
YOUSFI Imrane

MARCILLY
GOLF DE PARIS
GOLF DE PARIS
SAINT CLOUD
GOLF DE PARIS
AISSES

ST GERMAIN
BOSSE

GOLF DE PARIS

LEMARQUIS-LAURENT Pier VAUGOUARD

DUDEK Aubin
LIONS Benjamin
LAURENT Mathys
RENARD Paul
TAPIA Raphael
TERRIEN Ambroise

GOLF PARIS 13
RIOM
VAL-GRAND
MARCILLY

CH. CHEVERNY
CH. CHEVERNY

U12 Gargon
U12 Gargon
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Meérite Jeunes

186
200
203

Mérite Jeunes

65

257
314
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578
596
601

ldx

10.5
12.4
14.3
34.6
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211
24.9
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28.7
33.4
36.6
37.4
394
40.2
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Nom et prénom

HALABI DUMAS Victoire
DELETANG Apolline

DE SOUSA Ines

PIETTE Victoire

LAURENT Leonie

REINEAU Manon
GARNIER-GUEGUEN Louise

Nom et prénom

LONNEVILLE Sacha
BERNHARD Justin
DELANOQOY Thomas
ONFRAY Mael
LOUSTANAU Louis
MACKENZIE Hugo

DA VIOLANTE Camille
TEYSSIER Leon

MIALET DE FRANSSU Tancrede

OUDOT Martin

DE VILLIERS Arthus
PELTIER Edouard
DE FILIPPIS Thomas
QUENTIN Antoine
UZAN Nathan
CHENNE Lenny
PREVOST Pierre-Alexandre
POIRIER Nathaél
LEON Paul

RODIE Hugo
BOBBE Aristide
REINEAU Augustin
LUCAS Eliott

LE CONTE Malo
CHURIE Clément
RENARD Louis
MARTINEAU Henri
MARTINEAU Augustin
LANDIER Baptiste
DAMBRINE Victor
GROLLE Alban
FONTENEAU Julien
CRISIAS Paul

Benjamines

AISSES
MARCILLY
AISSES

ST NOM LA BRETECHE

VAL-GRAND
GOLF DE PARIS
CH. CHEVERNY

Benjamins

BONDUES

LA PORCELAINE
WIMEREUX
ISLE ADAM
TOURAINE
TOURAINE
MARCILLY
BONDUES

RCF LA BOULIE
PRIEURE

SAINT CLOUD
LE MANS
BUSSY

SAINT CLOUD
ISLE ADAM
TOURAINE

CH. MAINTENON
HAUT POITOU
LE MANS SARGE
CHANTILLY
GOLF DE PARIS
CH. CHEVERNY
TOURAINE
TOURAINE

DIJON BOURGOGNE

MARCILLY
SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
CH. CHEVERNY

ST NOM LA BRETECHE

GOLF DE PARIS
TOURAINE
CH. CHEVERNY

Catégorie

BENJAMIN Fille
BENJAMIN Fille
BENJAMIN Fille
BENJAMIN Fille
BENJAMIN Fille
BENJAMIN Fille
BENJAMIN Fille

Catégorie

BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
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Mérite
Jeunes
116
172
223

Mérite
Jeunes
151
202
206
209
221
255
262
263
301
335
368
376
478
489
540
540
546
617

5.8

8.2

12.1
16.0
21.2
24.9
36.0

4.9
4.8
5.9
6.3
4.0
4.5
5.4
7.2
8.0
9.7
8.4
8.8
10.3
12.9
8.8
9.9
13.3
18.2
11.2
12.6
14.0
15.2
15.4
15.5
17.1
17.4
18.2
18.6
20.5
23.0
26.8
28.1
40.8



Minimes Filles

Mérite

Rang Nat. Nom et prénom Club Catégorie Jeunes ldx

1 FRA BAUDOUIN Louise ILE D'OR MINIME Fille 119 5.6
2 FRA VILLENEUVE Nina CH. CHEVERNY MINIME Fille 14.9
3 FRA TALMON Capucine SAINT CLOUD MINIME Fille 17.9
4 FRA VEDMED Violetta BUSSY MINIME Fille 19.0

Minimes Gargons
Mérite

Rang Nat. Nom et prénom Club Catégorie Jeunes Ildx

1 FRA DELAVEAU Axel CH. CHEVERNY MINIME Gargon 148 6.3

2 FRA OUDOT Maxence PRIEURE MINIME Gargon 222 8.9

3 FRA DAL Maxime RCF LA BOULIE MINIME Gargon 283 7.6

4 FRA PLAZA Mathis MONT GRIFFON MINIME Garcon 308 6.5

5 FRA SALVADOR Pierre-Aurélien MONT GRIFFON MINIME Gargcon 339 7.1

6 FRA HILAL Mohammed ORLEANS LIMERE MINIME Garcon 384 4.1
7 FRA LEBOSSE Cesar LE MANS MINIME Garcon 463 10.2

8 FRA GIRAUD Remi ORLEANS LIMERE MINIME Garcon 481 8.7

9 FRA RICHARD Malo ST NOM LA BRETECHE MINIME Gargon 7.1

10 FRA ROCCHI Roméo TOURAINE MINIME Gargon 9.6
11 FRA DAI Hugo GOLF DE PARIS MINIME Gargon 10.7
12 FRA ALBRIEUX-NGUYEN Wilfried EVIAN RESORT MINIME Gargon 12.2
13 FRA BORDEREZ Gabin VAL-GRAND MINIME Gargon 13.3
14 FRA MARTINEAU Charles SAINT CLOUD MINIME Gargon 13.6
15 FRA BRUNEAU DEROUARD Nicolas MARCILLY MINIME Gargon 15.2
16 FRA MEISLER Solal FORTERESSE MINIME Gargon 16.0
17 FRA STEPHAN Pierre ST NOM LA BRETECHE MINIME Gargon 16.8
17 FRA VINCENT Evan VAL-GRAND MINIME Gargon 16.8
19 FRA TOUREL Antoine ORLEANS LIMERE MINIME Gargon 17.2




